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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Bilodeau332
HOH

9.300 8.500 9.2508.750 35.800
1 7T 4 2 1T

1T

Kimmie Huaman368
MGC Westboro

8.500 8.800 9.3009.200 35.800
7 4T 1 1 2T

2T

Elizabeth Davidson335
HOH

9.200 8.800 9.0508.700 35.750
2 5T 5 4 3 

3 

Abigail Stone347
HOH

9.100 9.100 9.2008.300 35.700
3 3 9 3 4 

4 

Audrey Lin393
TK Watertown

8.850 9.200 8.8508.000 34.900
4 2 11 6 5 

5 

Caitlin Ponte345
HOH

8.450 9.400 8.3508.500 34.700
8 1 6T 9 6 

6 

Evie Martin394
TK Watertown

8.800 8.400 8.9008.400 34.500
5 9T 8 5 7 

7 

Julia Kilroy367
MGC Westboro

8.600 8.500 8.1509.100 34.350
6 8T 2 11 8 

8 

Ellie Beck375
New Generation

8.100 8.700 8.2008.800 33.800
10 6 3 10 9 

9 

Nicole Brown333
HOH

8.200 8.400 8.5008.500 33.600
9 10T 7T 8 10 

10 

Cally Wyant348
HOH

7.900 8.200 8.8008.100 33.000
11 11 10 7 11 

11 
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